2022 Laurens Academy Middle School Football Schedule

Date
9/1
9/8

9/15

9/22

9/29

10/6

10/13

10/20

School
Newberry Academy
Richard Winn Academy
WW King
Wardlaw Academy
Bye Week
Newberry Academy
Richard Winn Academy
WW King

Head Coach: Todd Kirk

Assistant Coaches: TBA

Location
Newberry
Home
Batesburg
Home
Bye
Home
Winnsboro
Home



Time
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
Bye
6:00
6:00
6:00



