2022 Laurens Academy Middle School Football Schedule		
Date	School	Location
9/1	Newberry Academy	Newberry
9/8	Richard Winn Academy	Home
9/15	WW King	Batesburg
9/22	Wardlaw Academy	Home
9/29	Bye Week	Bye
10/6	Newberry Academy	Home
10/13	Richard Winn Academy	Winnsboro
10/20	WW King	Home
	Head Coach: Todd Kirk	
	Assistant Coaches: TBA	

T:
Time
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
Bye
6:00
6:00
6:00